
2020 TAPT State School Bus Safety “Roadeo” Agenda 

Klein ISD Multipurpose Center (MPC) 

June 13-14, 2020 

 

DATE TIME EVENT  

Saturday,  
6-13-20 

7:30 AM-
8:30 

 
 

8:30 

Contestant Check In 
 

SN Team Submit Written Exams 
 

All Contestants Must Be Checked In  

 

 7:30-8:25 Breakfast for Contestants and Judges  

 8:25 President’s Welcome Steve Batchelor 

 8:30 Regular Contestant and Judge 
Orientation 

 
SN Team Contestant and Judge 

Orientation 

Cassandra Behr & Anthony 
Shields 

 
Rey Sanchez & Carol 

Barnhart 
(Separate Rooms) 

 9:00  Regular Written Exam  

 9:00 Regular Judges Only Meeting 
SN Judges Only Meeting 

(Separate Rooms) 

 9:00 Child Safety Restraint Systems 
Workshop  

Laura Villanueva 

 9:30 Regular Course Walk Through Anthony Shields 

 9:45 Wheelchair Securement Trisha Nolen 

 10:00 Regular Event Start Up Contestants to Holding Area 

 10:30 SN Teams Event Start Up Contestants to Holding Area 

 Noon Lunch for Contestants and Judges  

 7:00 PM Awards Banquet Dress Your Best 

    

Sunday 
6-14-20 

8:00 AM School Bus Driver & Attendant Safety 
Workshop (Complimentary) 

Welcome & Announcements 

  
 

8:15-9:00 
9:15-10:00 
 
10:15-11:00 
11:15-12:00 

 
 

Attendees will rotate between 4 safety 
related workshops 

Rotate between 45-minute 
workshops: 

1. Christie Hebert, DPS 
2. Stephanie Wilcoxson,                   
Infiniti Safety Training 
3. Dr. Kayne Smith 
4. Student Management 

 Noon Dismissed  

    

 8:00-3:30 TAPT PDC Classes Must register online. 

 11-12:30 Lunch on your own.  

 PDC 00 Orientation to TAPT   

 PDC 01 Introduction to Transportation  

 PDC 02 Student Management  

 


