2020 TAPT State School Bus Safety "Roadeo" Agenda Klein ISD Multipurpose Center (MPC) June 13-14, 2020

DATE	TIME	EVENT	
Saturday,	7:30 AM-	Contestant Check In	
6-13-20	8:30	contestant onesit iii	
0 20 20		SN Team Submit Written Exams	
	8:30	All Contestants Must Be Checked In	
	7:30-8:25	Breakfast for Contestants and Judges	
	8:25	President's Welcome	Steve Batchelor
	8:30	Regular Contestant and Judge Orientation	Cassandra Behr & Anthony Shields
		SN Team Contestant and Judge Orientation	Rey Sanchez & Carol Barnhart (Separate Rooms)
	9:00	Regular Written Exam	-
	9:00	Regular Judges Only Meeting SN Judges Only Meeting	(Separate Rooms)
	9:00	Child Safety Restraint Systems Workshop	Laura Villanueva
	9:30	Regular Course Walk Through	Anthony Shields
	9:45	Wheelchair Securement	Trisha Nolen
	10:00	Regular Event Start Up	Contestants to Holding Area
	10:30	SN Teams Event Start Up	Contestants to Holding Area
	Noon	Lunch for Contestants and Judges	
	7:00 PM	Awards Banquet	Dress Your Best
Sunday 6-14-20	8:00 AM	School Bus Driver & Attendant Safety Workshop (Complimentary)	Welcome & Announcements
	8:15-9:00 9:15-10:00 10:15-11:00 11:15-12:00	Attendees will rotate between 4 safety related workshops	Rotate between 45-minute workshops: 1. Christie Hebert, DPS 2. Stephanie Wilcoxson, Infiniti Safety Training 3. Dr. Kayne Smith 4. Student Management
	Noon	Dismissed	
	8:00-3:30	TAPT PDC Classes	Must register online.
	11-12:30	Lunch on your own.	
	PDC 00	Orientation to TAPT	
	PDC 01	Introduction to Transportation	
	PDC 02	Student Management	